1. [bookmark: _GoBack]Milo the Mover
Luis Gutierrez
434-326-6779
luisg@milothemover.com 

2. On Time Movers
Mongroo Beepath
434-760-1203
Ontimemovers53@yahoo.com

3. American of Virginia
Barbara Chambers
540-942-5166
barbchambers@americanofvirginia.com

4. J. Barber Moving & Storage, Inc
Jeff Barber
540-295-3564
Jeff.barber@jbarbermoving.net

5. Lawrence Transportation
Colby Wright
540-771-6680
cwright@lawrencetransportation.com

6. Hampton Roads Moving & Storage
Robin Samuel
757-567-0301
rsamuel@hamptonroadsmoving.com 

7. Kloke Group
Jerry Harrison
804-400-7580
jharrison@kloke.com

8. Coleman Worldwide Moving
Stephen Dahowski
804-690-5544
Stephen.dahowski@colemanallied.com

9. Joyner Fine Properties
Laura Tripp / Alexandra Kessler
804-716-3047 / 804-967-2774
Laura.tripp@joynerfineproperties.com / Alexandra.kessler@joynferFP.com 



10. Collins Brothers Moving & Storage, LLC
John Crawford
703-661-6045
jcrawford@collinsmovers.com 

11. Paxton Companies
Kelly W. Simpson / Mary Paxton Livengood
571-422-3356 / 703-764-3760
ksimpson@paxton.com / maryk@paxton.com  

12. Stewart Moving & Storage
Frank Young 
804-389-0809
fyoung@StewartMS.com 

13. Dunmar Moving Services 
Britt LaLiberte / Bob Cervarich
804-714-2528 / 804-714-2533
blaliberte@dunmar.com / bcervarich@dunmar.com 

14. One Source Relocation
Ashley White
470-268-3630
Ashley.white@onesourcerelocation.com 

15. Hilldrup
Cathy Whitener
804-550-7164
Cathy.whitener@hilldrup.com 

